Shop Drawings

gHOP TESTED

%U\(}CG%%
aaraniee

| [ |
an addendum to Woodsmith Premium Plans ©2019 Cruz Bay Publishing, Inc. an Active Interest Media Company




3/4

(B) - BASE (D) - TOP
POST ON BASE .

N\

(O)

~— /

N 21/2 21/4
/ / 5 5
I\ I\
(O) — )
Ny ~ \
312 DRILL AND COUNTERSINK N
2 1/4 FOR #8 X 2 F.H. SCREWS DRILL AND COUNTERSINK FRONT CORNER
FOR #6 X 2 F.H. SCREWS
13/4
6 4
1/4 - 20 THREADED INSERT:
13/4
(A) - POST SECTION A-A
r___ _____ ™ j' POST ON TOP 11/4
A g5/8 A
6
41/2
Hf 5/8 FRONT CORNER
FRONT CORNER
21/4 FRONT CORNER
31/2 11/4




(E) - CLAMP BLOCK

4 (F) - GUIDE

T

1/4 - 20 STAR KNOB WITH 1 IN. STUD

/1/4 IN. FENDER WASHER

1/4 1D. X 3/8 OD. X 7/8 BRONZE BUSHING
55/16

OO

3/4

(C) - BACK

#8 x 2 F.H. SCREWS

BACK/

@—3/% © —

2 2 3/4

ATE [SHEET:
CNNOCARA Chap-Made MNMitar \/ica \A/andemithPlane ~ram 2 _0-2004
VINUVIFOU VNUPTIVIAUT IVIIICT VIST vvoOouuuusSInua ialnts. GUITI I=I=2ZUU | } L™=




(G) - ARM

41/2

13/4

(H) - JAW

¢3/88}7

3/4

13/4

~—1

~3/4~

1IN. KNOB 1/4 -20 X 1 STUD/

41/2

Lsm—

12—

~3/4=

11/2

R1/4/<

JAW

/a , 1/4 - 20 INSERT
1/4 IN. WASHER /

1/2 O.D. NYLON

SPACER 1/2 IN. LONG 1/2 IN OD. SPRING

CROSS DOWEL

R5/32

5/8 x 1 3/4 CROSS DOWEL

@518
L1 3/44
CROSS DOWEL 5/16 - 18 THREAD
@5/8— \1 1/2 IN. BUTT HINGE
| 2 1/4 |

5/16 X 5 1/2 THREADED ROD

ATE: [GHEET:
CNAOAOCARA CHOP_MADFEF MTFR \/IQE \A/andemithPlane ~ram 2 _0-2004
VINUVIFOU DI TUTr=TIVIAUL IVITTE TN VIoL vvoOouuuusSInua ialnts. GUITI I=I=2ZUU | } I




AA

’EEET:
20292004
I=I=ZUU | [ ™=

ATE:

AN andemithPlane ~Aom
vvoOouuuusSInua ialnts. GUITI

CHOP_MADFEF MTFR \/IQE
O TUTT=IVIADL IVITTLETN VIO

CNNOCARA
VINUVIFOU




